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COPPA ITALIA URBAN DH
Recco - Tappa Finale

Recco (GE), 21/10/18

ID147088

CLASSIFICA: PR1 - 1° PROVA

FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

POS NUM LICENZA

52 A155714
55 942625U
57 A025726
42 823055M
716362H
49 846273B
41 A065354
83 T.G.
43 A153233
10 80 A130601
11 77 A154315
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12 82 T.G.
13 75
14 84 T.G.

15 51 A159592
16 63 A016178
17 68 727615S
18 76 T.G.

19 47 962301C
20 58 A111039
21 66 A078407
22 62 A154654
23 59 A019609
24 69 A148392
25 48 951650J

27 79 T.G.
28 72 A145707

112 A040626
111
3 113 930225T
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793264D
896808Y
593477K
882460Y
A059714
900817Y
A057539
593683J
A003219
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11 19 A157745
12 12 A027952
13 20 A092241
14 21 A085994
15 28 A137093
16 22 A096189
17 15 A145911
18 17 A127286
19 14 992061M
20 30 A155954
21 11 A122550
22 29 A156877
23 26 A150107
24 24 A150971

25 10
26 27 A115670
27 8

28 25 A143278
29 23 A016905

CONCORRENTE

GEMME Federico
FINETTO Davide
GENNESI Alessandro
AGAZZ Fabio
MIGLIORINI Stefano
BECCHIS Filippo
COMAI Luca
GENNESI Matteo
DALLAGO Simone
FRONER Enrico
PIANA Semir
BRASCHI Simone
TRIPODO Luca
PAGANINO Paolo
SALVA Davide
MARGARIA Matteo
GARDELLA Andrea
MARRO Matteo
SPEZZANI Fabio
SCUNDI Alessandro
RIBERI Maurizio
SARTINI Lorenzo
PIOVANO Marco
ZUNINO Giovanni
PAPAGNI Davide
STRANSKY Vitezslav
DEFILIPPI Dario
ANTONINO Adamo
BERNELLI Oscar
MAGLIULO Giorgio
CARPI Alessio
CUNEO Nicola
ROVETA Marco
SERRAMONDO Francesco

MIGLIORINI Beatrice
JIRKOVA Simona
PESENTI Samanta

TONDIN Dennis
LEVRA Alessandro
GAMBIRASIO Carlo
BALESTRACCI Stefano
VANNI Fabio

GRASSI Marco
OBERKALMSTEINER Manuel
TIBERI Andrea
MONTAGNI Mirco
MIKOLASEK Premyls
SRA' Luca
DEBERNARDI Edoardo
LEVRA Fabio
CAVALLO Nicolo' Davide
CORTI Christian
REICHHALTER Stefan
FIORANI Filippo
GENTOSO Simone
COMMOD Lorenzo
DELOGU Nicolo'
ALBONICO Nicholas
CASTELLINI Riccardo
BROCCARDI Pietro
SPEZZANI Davide
LUCIVJANSKY Maros
LOMBARDI Matteo
SIDOR Alexandr
VEDRINI Edoardo
BONO Federico
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AMATORI MASCHI

VALCERESIO BIKE A.S.D.
TEAM BMX VERONA

A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGUL
FOUR T PROJECT
FLOWERBIKE SCUOLAMTB
BISALTA BIKE

A.S.D GARDA PRO BIKE

GRAVITY CIRCUS
ARG - DH TEAM

FIGHT VIELLE
BIKE GELAS - ENTRACQUE
TEAM BIKE OCLOCK

A.S.D. U.S. FORMIGINES

ASD BORGONUOVO COLLEGN
DUSTDEVILS C.T. ASD
TRACCE TEAM

BIKE GELAS - ENTRACQUE
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK

A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACI

A.D.R ASD
AS PRIERO - BIKE BUSTE

A.S.D. FREE RIDE TIGUL
SOUL CYCLES RACING TEA
PUNTOSPORT TEAM

AGONISTI FEMMINE

FLOWERBIKE SCUOLAMTB

LE MARMOTTE LORETO
AGONISTI MASCHI

GRAVITY CIRCUS
FLOWERBIKE SCUOLAMTB
OFFICINE RED BIKE AS D
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM

AS PRIERO - BIKE BUSTE
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM
ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZ
TEAM FOCUS SELLE ITALI
GRAVITY CIRCUS

AS PRIERO - BIKE BUSTE
FLOWERBIKE SCUOLAMTB
FLOWERBIKE SCUOLAMTB
PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM
VALCERESIO BIKE A.S.D.
ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZ
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK
TEAM BIKE O'CLOCK
FLOWERBIKE SCUOLAMTB
PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM
TEAM SCOUTBIKE.COM
PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM
PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM
A.S.D. U.S. FORMIGINES

TEAM BIKE OCLOCK

TEAM BIKAPPA BIKES
A.S.D. PROMOSPORT RACI

MOTO

CAT REG
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AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
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AG
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AG
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AG
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NETTO

2'44.672
2'46.106
2'47.315
2'47.868
2'48.119
2'51.270
2'53.680
2'53.933
2'58.011
2'59.472
3'00.814
3'02.740
3'02.906
3'03.277
3'04.431
3'05.698
3'07.016
3'08.835
3'09.507
3'11.003
3'11.041
3'12.913
3'13.991
3'14.473
3'28.243
3'33.617
3'33.713
3'35.628
3'36.139
3'41.562
4'02.894
4'48.862
6'00.000
6'00.000

3'05.752
3'11.420
3'12.635

2'40.442
2'41.336
2'44.199
2'46.278
2'47.992
2'49.345
2'50.938
2'53.724
2'56.104
2'58.970
2'59.799
3'00.144
3'01.719
3'04.241
3'05.260
3'05.383
3'05.421
3'09.360
3'09.453
3'16.295
3'19.428
3'21.010
3'23.692
3'23.871
3'27.395
3'27.419
3'29.475
3'34.374
4'03.263

DIST.

1.434
2.643
3.196
3.447
6.598
9.008
9.261
13.339
14.800
16.142
18.068
18.234
18.605
19.759
21.026
22.344
24.163
24.835
26.331
26.369
28.241
29.319
29.801
43.571
48.945
49.041
50.956
51.467
56.890
1'18.222
2'04.190
3'15.328
3'15.328

5.668
6.883

0.894
3.757
5.836
7.550
8.903
10.496
13.282
15.662
18.528
19.357
19.702
21.277
23.799
24.818
24.941
24.979
28.918
29.011
35.853
38.986
40.568
43.250
43.429
46.953
46.977
49.033
53.932
1'22.821
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